Project24-21

Fire Station Storage Shed

BIDDER NO. 1 BIDDER NO. 2 BIDDER NO. 3 BIDDER NO. 4 BIDDER NO.5 BIDDER NO. 6 BIDDER NO. 7 BIDDER NO. 8
Alliance Construction and Cardinal Construction Co. Milbach Construction Frank O. Zeise Construction
RJM Construction LLC A.C.E. Building Service R Elite Builds, Inc. IEl General Contractors X
Design Inc. Services, Co. Co.,Inc.

UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT BID

UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT BID

UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT BID

UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT BID

ITEM |DESCRIPTION | unit | Qty | UNITPRICE | AMOUNTBID | UNITPRICE | AMOUNTBID | UNITPRICE | AMOUNTBID | UNITPRICE | AMOUNTBID
BASE BID

BB-01 |Fire Station Storage Shed LumpSumBid | 1S | 1 [$197,900.00 | $197,900.00 | $209,828.00 | $209,828.00 | $223,567.00 | $223,567.00 | $229,590.00 | $229,590.00 | $261,812.00 | $261,812.00 | $263,359.00 | $263,359.00 | $288,466.00 | $288,466.00 | $314,242.00 | $314,242.00
ALTERNATE 1

A-01 [Sanitary Sewer Lateral [ s | 1 $24,550.00 | $24,550.00 | $21,965.00 | $21,965.00 | $21,138.00 | $21,138.00 | $20,000.00 | $20,000.00 | $27,626.00 | $27,626.00 | $29,414.00 | $29,414.00 | $24,670.00 | $24,670.00 | $27,656.00 | $27,656.00

BASE + ALTERNATE AMOUNT BID:

$222,450.00

$231,793.00

$244,705.00

$249,590.00

$289,438.00

$292,773.00

$313,136.00

$341,898.00




