DE PERE

Project 24-21
Fire Station Storage Shed

to the second																			
4570			BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3		BIDDER NO. 4		BIDDER NO. 5		BIDDER NO. 6		BIDDER NO. 7		BIDDER NO. 8		
				RJM Construction LLC		A.C.E. Building Service		Alliance Construction and Design		Elite Builds, Inc.		IEI General Contractors		Cardinal Construction Co.		Milbach Construction		Frank O. Zeise Construction	
			Inc.											Services, Co.		Co., Inc.			
ITEM	1 DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
BASE BID																			
BB-0	Fire Station Storage Shed Lump Sum Bid	LS	1	\$197,900.00	\$197,900.00	\$209,828.00	\$209,828.00	\$223,567.00	\$223,567.00	\$229,590.00	\$229,590.00	\$261,812.00	\$261,812.00	\$263,359.00	\$263,359.00	\$288,466.00	\$288,466.00	\$314,242.00	\$314,242.00
ALTERNATE 1																			
A-01	1 Sanitary Sewer Lateral	LS	1	\$24,550.00	\$24,550.00	\$21,965.00	\$21,965.00	\$21,138.00	\$21,138.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$27,626.00	\$27,626.00	\$29,414.00	\$29,414.00	\$24,670.00	\$24,670.00	\$27,656.00	\$27,656.00
BASE + ALTERNATE AMOUNT BID:					\$222,450,00		\$231,793,00		\$244,705,00		\$249,590,00		\$289,438,00		\$292,773,00		\$313,136,00		\$341.898.00